
Diary Dates 
 

Date  Item 

Monday 4 November  Term 2 begins 
9am Daily Mile Assembly 
PM - Y1 Crucible theatre trip - Sir Scallywag and the Battle of 
Stinky Bottom 
PM - Hatter’s Basketball coaching  
3:15pm - Y4 Basketball Club 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boy’s Football Club 
3:30pm - Teatime Storytime with Rev. Louise 

Tuesday 5 November  AM - Y6 Red Cross workshops 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 6 November  7:30pm - MPG Meeting 

Thursday 7 November  3:15pm - Y2 Ball Skills club with Mr Rockett 

Friday 8 November  No Shine - Values awards 
AM - Y3 visit to Crucible Theatre - Children’s Book Awards 

   

Monday 11 November  Friendship Week 
New value launch ‘Happiness’  
PM - Hatter’s Basketball coaching  
3:15pm - Y4 Basketball Club 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boy’s Football Club 
3:30pm - Teatime Storytime with Rev. Louise 

Tuesday 12 November  Year 6 Maya Workshop - all day 
Individual Photographs - all day 
KS2 Assembly - Refugee/Migration awareness 
(Development Education Centre S Yorkshire) 

Wednesday 13 November  All Day - Year 1 visit to Kelham Island Industrial Museum 
All Day - Flu Nasal Sprays (not Y1) 
3:30-7pm Parent consultation meetings  

Thursday 14 November  All Day - Year 2 visit to Kelham Island Industrial 
Museum3:30-7pm Parent consultation meetings  

Friday 15 November  Shine no Y6 
Food Bank Friday 
Children in Need  

Saturday 16 November  Cross Country at Bradfield Secondary School 

   

Monday 18 November  SEN Review Meeting week 
9am - Whole school assembly with Dr Bike 
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PM - Hatter’s Basketball coaching  
3:15pm - Y4 Basketball Club 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boy’s Football Club 
3:30pm - Teatime Storytime with Rev. Louise 

Tuesday 19 November  3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football club 
3:30pm - Y3 Night at the Museum Parent’s Meeting 

Wednesday 20 November   

Thursday 21 November  World Philosophy Day 
9am - KS2 assembly with Rev.Louise 
3:15pm - MPG Christmas Fayre  

Friday 22 November  Shine no Foundation 
 

   

Monday  25 November  Mock SATs week 
PM - Hatter’s Basketball coaching  
3:15pm - Y4 Basketball Club 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boy’s Football Club 
3:30pm - Teatime Storytime with Rev. Louise 

Tuesday 26 November  PM - KS1 Sports hall athletics at Ponds Forge 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 27 November  7;30pm - MPG meeting 

Thursday 28 November  All day  Y5 visit to National Coal Mining Museum 
9am - Rev. Jen assembly KS1 
10am - Y1 Visit from Fire Service - Great Fire of London 
3:15pm - Y2 Ball skills with Mr Rockett 

Friday 29 November  Shine no Y1 

Saturday 30 November  Cross Country at Longley Park 

   

Monday 2 December  PM - Hatter’s Basketball coaching  
3:15pm - Y4 Basketball Club 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boy’s Football Club 
3:30pm - Teatime Storytime with Rev. Louise 

Tuesday 3 December  1:45pm - Foundation dress rehearsal 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 4 December  PM - Y1 Flu Nasal Sprays 
2pm - F2 Christmas performance 

Thursday 5 December  9.30am - F2 Christmas performance 
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Friday 6 December  Shine no Y2 
6:30pm - St Mark’s Church Carol Service 

   

Monday 9 December  PM - Hatter’s Basketball coaching  
3:15pm - Y4 Basketball Club 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boy’s Football Club 

Tuesday 10 December  2pm - KS1 Dress rehearsal 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 11 December  2pm - KS1 nativity 

Thursday 12 December  9.30am - KS1 nativity 
5.30pm - KS1 nativity 
6pm - Family of Schools’  Carol Concert at Crystal Peaks 

Friday 13 December  09:15-11:15  KS1 The Panto Company - ALADDIN 
13:15-15:15 KS2 The Panto Company - ALADDIN 
PM - KS1 Festive Multi Skills at Westfield 
6:30pm - Y3 Night at the Museum sleepover 

   

Monday 16 December  PM Year 3 & 4 Christmas Party 
PM - Hatter’s Basketball coaching  
3:15pm - Y4 Basketball Club 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boy’s Football Club 

Tuesday 17 December  PM Foundation, Year 1 & 2 Christmas Party 

Wednesday 18 December  Christmas Lunch 

Thursday 19 December  PM Year 5 & 6 Christmas Party 
3:15pm - Y2 Ball skills with Mr Rockett 

Friday 20 December  Christmas Jumper Day 
9.30am  Sparkle & Shine (Citizen of term, Francesca Anobile) 
PM - Festive Movie 

Christmas Holiday 

Monday 6 January  Term 3 Begins 
Assembly: New Value launch - ‘Considering others’  
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 7 January  All day - Y6 out at Crucial Crew 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 8 January   

Thursday 9 January   
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Friday 10 January  No Shine - Values certificate assembly (from Term 2) 

   

Monday 13 January  3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 14 January   

Wednesday 15 January   

Thursday 16 January  4pm - Y3-Y4 Key Steps Gymnastics comp at Westfield 

Friday 17 January  Shine no Y3 
TIME?? KS2 Key Steps Gymnastics comp at Westfield 

   

Monday 20 January  Mock Sats Week 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 21 January   

Wednesday 22 January   

Thursday 23 January  Rev Jen assembly KS1 
Y2 Cober Hill parents’ meeting 3.30pm 

Friday 24 January  Shine no Y4 

Saturday 25 January  Cross Country at Norfolk Park 

   

Monday 27 January   

Tuesday 28 January   

Wednesday 29 January   

Thursday 30 January  9am - Rev. Louise assembly KS2 

Friday 31 January  Shine no Y5 

   

Monday  3 February  SEN Review Meeting week 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 4 February  3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 5 February   

Thursday 6 February   
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Friday 7 February  Shine no Y6 
PM - Y5-Y6 Swimming Gala at Westfield 

Saturday 8 February  Cross Country at Concord Park 

   

Monday 10 February  3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 11 February  Safer Internet Day 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 12 February  MPG Valentine’s disco  
 

Thursday 13 February   

Friday 14 February  Whole School Closure Day 

Half Term 

Monday 24 February  New value launch - Children’s Choice  
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 25 February  3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 26 February  All day - Foundation children’s health screening 

Thursday 27 February  All day - Dr Bike ‘Learn to Ride’ day 
All day - Foundation children’s health screening 

Friday 28 February  No Shine - Values certificate assembly (from Term 3) 
Food Bank Friday 
4pm - Y1 - Y2 Mini Athletics Festival at Westfield 

Saturday 29 February  Cross Country at Graves Park 

   

Monday 2 March   3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 3 March  All day - Y6 Health Screening 
PM - Y1 Cricket 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 4 March   

Thursday 5 March  World Book Day 
9am Rev Jen assembly KS1 

Friday 6 March  Shine no F2 

Saturday 7 March  Cross County at Bolehills Park 
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Monday 9 March  All Week - Science Week 
Mock SATs week  
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 10 March  PM - Y1 Cricket 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 11 March   

Thursday 12 March   

Friday 13 March  Shine no Y1 

   

Monday 16 March  1:30pm - Y3-Y4 dress rehearsal 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 17 March  PM - Y1 Cricket 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 18 March  1.45pm - Y3/4 performance 
6pm - Y3/4 performance 

Thursday 19 March  9am Rev. Louise assembly KS2 
1.45pm - Y3/4 performance 

Friday 20 March  Shine no Y2 

Sunday 22 March  MPG Easter Egg Hunt 

   

Monday 23 March  3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 
5pm - Westfield Family of Schools’ Celebration Evening 

Tuesday 24 March  3:30-7:00pm Parent Consultation Evening 

Wednesday 25 March  3:30-7:00pm Parent Consultation Evening 

Thursday 26 March   
 

Friday 27 March  Shine no Y3 

Easter Holidays 

Monday 13 April  Bank Holiday Monday - School Closed 

Tuesday 14 April  9am - New Value Launch - Taking Responsibility 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 
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Wednesday 15 April   

Thursday 16 April   

Friday 17 April  No Shine - Values certificate assembly (from Term 4) 

   

Monday 20 April  Mock SATs week 
New Value Launch - Taking Responsibility  
Y5 Residential Depart 

Tuesday 21 April  Y5 Residential  
Class Photographs 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 22 April  Y5 Residential Return 

Thursday 23 April   

Friday 24 April  Shine no Y4 

   

Monday 27 April  3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 28 April  3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 
School Photos (group) 

Wednesday 29 April   

Thursday 30 April  9am - Rev Jen assembly - KS1 

Friday 1 May  Shine no Y5 

   

Monday 4 May  3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 5 May  3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 6 May  6pm - Y5-Y6 Dance Show at Westfield 

Thursday 7 May   

Friday 8 May  Bank Holiday - School Closed 

   

Monday 11 May  KS2 Sats 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 12 May  KS2 Sats 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 
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Wednesday 13 May  KS2 Sats 

Thursday 14 May  KS2 Sats 
PM - Y1-Y2 Ball Skills Festival 

Friday 15 May  Shine no Y6 

   

Monday 18 May  3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 19 May  2pm - Y5 dress rehearsal 
6:00-7:30pm Y5 Performance 

Wednesday 20 May  2:00-3:00pm Y5 Performance 

Thursday 21 May   

Friday 22 May  Shine no F2 
Y6 Alton Towers 

Half Term holiday 

Monday 1 June  New Value launch - ‘Being Healthy’ 
Y6 Hollowford Residential 

Tuesday 2 June  Y6 Hollowford Residential 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 3 June  Y6 Hollowford Residential 

Thursday 4 June  9am Rev Louise assembly KS2 
2pm - Athletics Festival at Westfield 

Friday 5 June  No Shine - Values certificate assembly (from Term 5) 

   
 

Monday 8 June  Y1 Phonics screening check week 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 9 June  3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 10 June   

Thursday 11 June   

Friday 12 June  Shine no Y1  
Food Bank Friday 

   

Monday 15 June  3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 
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Tuesday 16 June  11am - Family of Schools  cake sale at Crystal Peaks 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 17 June  KS1 Football Competition 
Y6 Production - 1:45pm 

Thursday 18 June  9am Rev Jen assembly KS1 
Y6 Production - 6:00pm 

Friday 19 June  Shine no Y2 

   

Monday 22 June  Health Week 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 23 June  3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 24 June    

Thursday 25 June   

Friday 26 June  Shine no Y3 

   

Monday 29 June  SEN Transition Meeting week 
Year 2 Cober Hill Residential 
3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 30 June  Year 2 Cober Hill Residential  
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 1 July   

Thursday 2 July   

Friday 3 July  Shine no Y4 

Saturday 4 July  MPG Summer Fayre 

   

Monday 6 July  3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday 7 July  13:30-15:00 F2 and KS1 Sports Day 
3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 8 July  13:30-15:00 KS2 Sports’ Day 

Thursday 9 July  2:30-5:30pm - Parent Open Afternoon 

Friday 10 July  Shine no Y5 
2:00pm - Y6 Leavers’ Assembly 
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7pm - Y6 Prom 

   

Monday 13 July  3:15pm - Y5-Y6 Boys’ Football 

Tuesday  14 July  3:15pm - Y3-Y4 Football Club 

Wednesday 15 July   

Thursday 16 July  Winning House Reward Morning 

Friday 17 July  No Shine 
Term 6 ends for children 

   

Monday 20 July  Whole School Closure Day 

Tuesday 21 July  Whole School Closure Day -  

 


